
Le Diversamente Sobrie

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Catoni Valentina (06/191) 4 7 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Baccheschi Ketty (06/997) 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 3 0 0

Giannini Marta (06/188) 2 1 4 4 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0

Pizzulo Debora (06/2390) 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 4 3 0 0

Tosi Cristiana (06/189) 2 1 2 0 0 0 4 2 2 1 0 0

Luongo Mariana (06/3133) 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0

Dini Matilde (06/2826) 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Catoni Valentina 06/191 8 11 1,38

Baccheschi Ketty 06/997 10 10 1,00

Giannini Marta 06/188 10 10 1,00

Pizzulo Debora 06/2390 10 4 0,40

Tosi Cristiana 06/189 10 4 0,40

Luongo Mariana 06/3133 8 3 0,38

Dini Matilde 06/2826 8 0 0,00

Il Barraccio

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Palumbo Giuseppe (10/1094) 0 0 2 6 4 6 0 0 4 12 4 10

Peccetti Giacomo (06/376) 0 0 4 12 4 6 0 0 2 5 3 3

Feci Francesco (10/073) 0 0 2 6 4 6 0 0 2 5 4 7

Menchetti Emanuele (06/379) 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 5

Talli Ivan (06/2560) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 5 1 1

Mazzetti Alessandro (06/374) 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baldi Saverio (06/1459) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0

Grieco Marco (06/199) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Palumbo Giuseppe 10/1094 14 34 2,43

Peccetti Giacomo 06/376 13 26 2,00

Feci Francesco 10/073 12 24 2,00

Menchetti Emanuele 06/379 8 11 1,38

Talli Ivan 06/2560 5 10 2,00

Mazzetti Alessandro 06/374 4 9 2,25

Baldi Saverio 06/1459 4 8 2,00

Grieco Marco 06/199 4 6 1,50

Pixel di Vista

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Mencarini Niccolò (06/1039) 2 6 0 0 2 6 4 12 0 0 4 10

Esposito Domenico (10/137) 2 4 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 7

Abbatiello Gian Paolo (06/659) 2 3 0 0 4 4 2 5 0 0 2 2

Mencarini Gianni (06/808) 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Habtegebriel Woldeab (06/372) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0

Prugnola Walter (10/071) 2 4 0 0 2 1 2 4 0 0 2 1

Giani Alberto (06/656) 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0

Pennecchi Kristian (06/371) 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 2

Passerini Filippo (10/072) 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mencarini Niccolò 06/1039 12 34 2,83

Esposito Domenico 10/137 10 19 1,90

Abbatiello Gian Paolo 06/659 10 14 1,40

Mencarini Gianni 06/808 4 11 2,75

Habtegebriel Woldeab 06/372 4 10 2,50

Prugnola Walter 10/071 8 10 1,25

Giani Alberto 06/656 4 8 2,00

Pennecchi Kristian 06/371 8 7 0,88

Passerini Filippo 10/072 4 5 1,25


